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OEM Reference

VAG 3C0698151E
VAG 3C0698151F
VAG 3C0698151G
VAG 3C0698151H
VAG 5Q0698151AG
VAG 5Q0698151AJ
VAG 5Q0698151K
VAG 5Q0698151L
VAG 7N0698151A
VAG 7N0698151B
VAG 7N0698151C
VAG 7N0698151D
VAG 7N0698151E
VAG 7N0698151F
VAG 8V0698151C
VAG JZW698151AT
VW (SVW) 8V0698151C

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0986494704
BOSCH 0986494704
MEYLE 0252511720W
MEYLE 0252511720W
LPR 05P1734
METZGER 1170173
E.T.F. 121474

ATE 13046026172
ATE 13046027642
KAWE 147001
REMSA 147001
REMSA 147001

sbs 15012247111
FEBI BILSTEIN 16868

FEBI BILSTEIN 16868

ICER 182018
ROADHOUSE 2147001
ROADHOUSE 2147001
METELLI 2209520
METELLI 2209520

NK 2247111
TEXTAR 2473801
TEXTAR 2473801
TEXTAR 2473803
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TEXTAR
SWAG

A.B.S.

JURID

JURID

JURID

JURID
GIRLING
MAPCO
TRISCAN
CIFAM
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
TRUSTING
fri.tech.
BORG & BECK
FTE

OPEN PARTS
ABE
COMLINE
FREMAX
TRW

TRW

DELPHI
DELPHI
MINTEX
MINTEX
BREMBO
BREMBO
WOKING
WOKING
RAICAM

2473803
30916868
37872
573418J
573418J
573838J
573838J
6119184
6633HPS
811029098
8229520
8DB355015921
8DB355015921
9680

9680
BBP2339
BL2670A1
BPA147001
C1WO068ABE
CBP12201
FBP1742
GDB1864
GDB1864
LP2250
LP2250
MDB3173
MDB3173
P85131
P85131
P1570301
P1570301
RA10380
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